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	REGION
	CHAIR
	VICE-CHAIR
	SECRETARY

	1
	Jodi Nelson
First Care Medical Services: 
Home Health & Hospice
900 Hilligoss Blvd.
Fosston, MN 56542
Phone: 218-435-7670
Email: jodi.nelson@essentiahealth.org
	Anita Cardinal
Inter-County Nursing Service
318 Knight Avenue North
Thief River Falls, MN 56701
Phone: 218-681-0876
Email: abcardinal@co.pennington.mn.us
	Julie Pahlen
LifeCare Medical Center
715 Delmore Drive
Roseau, MN 56751
Phone: 218-463-3211
Email: jpahlen@lifecaremc.com

	2
	Stephanie Keppers-Anderson
St. Luke's Home Health Services
220 North 6th Avenue East
Duluth, MN 55805
Phone: 218-249-6111
Email: stephanie.keppers-anderson@slhduluth.com
	
	

	3
	Alyssa Rohloff
Knute Nelson Home Care and Hospice
2715 Hwy. 29 S.
Suite 103
Alexandria, MN 56308
Phone: 320-759-1273
Email: alyssa.rohloff@knutenelson.org
	Missy Johnson
Lakeland Home Care
805 Channing Avenue East
Fergus Falls, MN 56537
Phone: 218-998-1400
Email: missy.johnson@lbhomes.org
	Jody Malone
Essentia Health Home Care West 
114 Frazee St. E.
Detroit Lakes, MN 56501
Phone: 218-847-0808
Email: jody.malone@essentiahealth.org


	4
	Michelle Vasek
Good Shepherd Home Health Care
1115 4th Avenue North
Sauk Rapids, MN 56379
Phone: 320-259-3487
Email: michellevasek@gsc-mn.org
	Marian Seliski
CentraCare Health Home Care & Hospice
2035 15th Street North, Suite 110
St. Cloud, MN  56303
Phone: 320-259-9375 
Email: seliskim@centracare.com
	Andrea Jung
Guardian Angels Elim Home Care
403 Main Street
Elk River, MN 55330
Phone: 763-241-0654
Email: ajung@gaehc.org

	5
	Raquel Bosacker
Prairie River Home Care
10077 Dogwood Street North
Minneapolis, MN 55448
Phone: 763-792-9471
Email: Raquel.Bosacker@prhomecare.com
	Susan Morgan
Accra Care, Inc.
910 Main Street, #205
Red Wing, MN 55066
Phone: 651-388-1010
Email: susanmorgan@accracare.org
	

	6
	Monica Stanton
Allina Health Home Care Services
211 Freemont Avenue SE
Hutchinson, MN 55350
Phone: 320-234-5031
Email: Monica.Stanton@allina.com
	
	

	7
	Kari Schafer
Accra Home Health Inc.
910 Main Street, #205
Red Wing, MN 55066
Phone: 651-388-1010
Email: karischafer@accracare.org
	Nichole Gruis Diekman
Mayo Clinic Health System 
1407 West 4th Street
Red Wing, MN 55066
Phone: 651-385-3410
Email: gruisdiekmann.nichole@mayo.edu
	





Mission: MHCA represents and supports Minnesota home care providers committed to high quality home care services
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